Trusignal
Microelectronics
TS6122
DATASHEET Jun. 2022 REVISED May. 2024
REV KY1.2.3A www. trusignal.com
42-V Input, 150-mA Output
High Voltage and Low Quiescent Current LDO
FEATURES

TS6122
REV KY1.2.3A 2 www. trusignal.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Part Number Eco Plan Package VOUT(V)
Package
Marking
Container,
Pack Qty
TS6122-XX TS6122XXSOT893L RoHS SOT89-3L X.X 6122-XX Reel, 1000
TS6122-XXR TS6122XXSOT893LR RoHS SOT89-3L X.X 6122-XXR Reel, 1000
TS6122-XX TS6122XXSOT235L RoHS SOT-23-5L X.X 22XX Reel, 3000
TS6122-XXR TS6122XXSOT235LR RoHS SOT-23-5L X.X 22XXR Reel, 3000
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS
Over operating free-air temperature range (unless otherwise noted) (1)
Parameter Min Max Unit
Input Voltage -0.3 45 V